Unit 9a 5 Cloonagh Road BT30 6LJ, Downpatrick, BT30 6L
Peter: 07845111211

Seat Ibiza 1.4 SE 3dr | Mar 2013

LR TREVRNRTES
z ST

i

Long mot
Vehicle Features

'Lights On' warning buzzer, 2 folding remote keys with window
open/close function, 3 cupholders, 3 point seatbelts on all 3 rear
seats, 4 speakers, 12V accessory power point in centre console,
ABS, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour door handles, Body
colour door mirrors, Body coloured bumpers, Boot light, Child
locks on rear doors, Cornering front fog lights, Deadlocks, Digital
clock, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Driver and
passenger airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated door
mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric headlight adjustment,
ESP+EBA, Front door pockets, Front passenger airbag
deactivation, Front seatback pockets, Front side airbags, Grab
handles, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable
driver's seat, Height adjustable front/rear head restraints,
Illuminated glovebox, Immobiliser, Interior centre roof light,
Isofix system on outer rear seats, Leather steering wheel and
gear knob, Low fuel warning light, Map reading lights, MP3
compatible radio/single CD player, Navigation pre - installation
for TomTom, Outside temperature gauge, Pollen filter, Rear
wiper, Remote central locking, Roof antenna, Seatbelt warning,
Service interval indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Split
folding rear seats, Steering column with mounted audio controls,
Trip computer, Underfloor storage compartments in luggage
area, Volumetric alarm with back up horn

USED CARS JL|

£3,250

Miles: 110000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Red
Engine Size: 1390
CO2 Emission: 139

Tax Band:
Body Style:

E (£190 p/a)
Hatchback

Insurance group: 9E

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

UJZ6051

4043mm
1693mm
1428mm
5

284L

1526KG
451KG

35.3MPG

60.1MPG

47.9MPG

45L
5 SPEED

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Top Speed: 110MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.8s
Engine Power BHP: 84.5BHP

USED CARS JL|

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



