Peter: 07845111211



Seat Ibiza 1.4 SE 3dr | Mar 2013







Long mot

Vehicle Features

'Lights On' warning buzzer, 2 folding remote keys with window open/close function, 3 cupholders, 3 point seatbelts on all 3 rear seats, 4 speakers, 12V accessory power point in centre console, ABS, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Body coloured bumpers, Boot light, Child locks on rear doors, Cornering front fog lights, Deadlocks, Digital clock, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric headlight adjustment, ESP+EBA, Front door pockets, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front seatback pockets, Front side airbags, Grab handles, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front/rear head restraints, Illuminated glovebox, Immobiliser, Interior centre roof light, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Leather steering wheel and gear knob, Low fuel warning light, Map reading lights, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Navigation pre - installation for TomTom, Outside temperature gauge, Pollen filter, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Roof antenna, Seatbelt warning, Service interval indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Split folding rear seats, Steering column with mounted audio controls, Trip computer, Underfloor storage compartments in luggage area, Volumetric alarm with back up horn

Miles:	110000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1390
CO2 Emission:	139
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	9E
Reg:	UJZ6051

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4043mm
Width:	1693mm
Height:	1428mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	284L
Gross Weight:	1526KG
Max. Loading Weight:	451KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	35.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED



Top Speed: 110MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.8s

Engine Power BHP: 84.5BHP

